
Gruppenranglisten 

Feld A Resultat Total Ausz.

1. Rang

Rufener Peter 1958 FS Blumenstein Granit 98

Wittwer Rudolf 1966 FS Blumenstein Granit 100

Rufener Stefan 1988 FS Blumenstein Granit 92

Moser Ernst 1963 FS Blumenstein Granit 95

Bettler Bruno 1978 FS Blumenstein Granit 95 480 250.-

2. Rang

Schlatter Andreas 1967 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Lisiberg 96

Stucker Gottlieb 1949 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Lisiberg 96

Blatter Rudolf 1945 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Lisiberg 95

Wittwer Franziska 1976 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Lisiberg 94

Hinni Werner 1965 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Lisiberg 97 478 150.-

3. Rang

Zeiter Arnaldo 1961 Sportschützen Rubigen Aare 90

Beer René 1959 Sportschützen Rubigen Aare 91

Gasser Ruffin 1966 Sportschützen Rubigen Aare 99

Jakob Heinz 1963 Sportschützen Rubigen Aare 97

Müller Martin 1958 Sportschützen Rubigen Aare 95 472 100.-

4. Rang

Tschirren Stefan 1978 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Dream-Team 96

Freiburghaus Markus 1977 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Dream-Team 96

Schmutz Christoph 1978 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Dream-Team 94

Mader Peter 1955 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Dream-Team 89

Wittwer Hanspeter 1963 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Dream-Team 97 472 70.-

5. Rang

Bätscher Franz 1946 MS Fultigen Gruebe 95

Baumann Heinz 1949 MS Fultigen Gruebe 94

Kohler Werner 1950 MS Fultigen Gruebe 95

Marti Hans Rudolf 1962 MS Fultigen Gruebe 95

Brönnimann Heinz 1966 MS Fultigen Gruebe 91 470 50.-

6. Rang

Langenegger Pavelino 1988 Schützen Grosshöchstetten Waldrand 98

Strahm Daniel 1978 Schützen Grosshöchstetten Waldrand 90

Siegenthaler Samuel 1970 Schützen Grosshöchstetten Waldrand 91

Hänni Bernhard 1962 Schützen Grosshöchstetten Waldrand 90

Zingg Stephan 1970 Schützen Grosshöchstetten Waldrand 96 465 30.-

7. Rang

Burri Jürg 1965 FS Worben Näbu 93

Gäumann Christian 1967 FS Worben Näbu 98

Ritschard Micha 1977 FS Worben Näbu 93

Schenk Edi 1961 FS Worben Näbu 87

Kohli Niklaus 1982 FS Worben Näbu 93 464



8. Rang

Brechbühl Ulrich 1948 SG Bern Felsenau Forstgeister 86

Balsiger Fred 1952 SG Bern Felsenau Forstgeister 96

Jordi Hanspeter 1954 SG Bern Felsenau Forstgeister 97

Schläfli Urs 1943 SG Bern Felsenau Forstgeister 91

Suter Beatrice 1947 SG Bern Felsenau Forstgeister 90 460

9. Rang

Nafzger Christian 1983 SG Oberdiessbach Mouchenwasser 88

Kohler René 1971 SG Oberdiessbach Mouchenwasser 91

Baumann Adrian 1988 SG Oberdiessbach Mouchenwasser 94

Stettler Evelyn 1985 SG Oberdiessbach Mouchenwasser 94

Scheidegger Markus 1989 SG Oberdiessbach Mouchenwasser 89 456

10. Rang

Gloor Bernhard 1942 SG Seon Schürberg 91

Suter Nadine 1995 SG Seon Schürberg 77

Hunziker Hans 1934 SG Seon Schürberg 95

Steinhauser Hermann 1937 SG Seon Schürberg 83

Suter Reto 1975 SG Seon Schürberg 93 439

11. Rang

Brönnimann Ueli 1960 MS Fultigen Gemsfeder 88

Marti Simon 1990 MS Fultigen Gemsfeder 82

Marti Fabian 1993 MS Fultigen Gemsfeder 78

Morgenegg Stefan 1991 MS Fultigen Gemsfeder 83

Burri Patrik 1990 MS Fultigen Gemsfeder 85 416



Feld D Resultat Total Ausz.

1. Rang

Kunz Werner 1944 FS Häutligen Eggacher 94

Stucki Max 1949 FS Häutligen Eggacher 89

Siegenthaler Christoph 1962 FS Häutligen Eggacher 92

Gäumann Paul 1949 FS Häutligen Eggacher 88

Gäumann Willi 1959 FS Häutligen Eggacher 95 458 250.-

2. Rang

Steiner Hans 1944 FS Gysenstein Ballenbühl 94

Haldimann Willi 1941 FS Gysenstein Ballenbühl 91

Neuenschwander Ueli 1936 FS Gysenstein Ballenbühl 90

Schenk Karl 1940 FS Gysenstein Ballenbühl 89

Wüthrich Stefan 1978 FS Gysenstein Ballenbühl 91 455 180.-

3. Rang

Scheidegger Paul 1960 SG Oberdiessbach Madagaskar 91

Wegemüller Walter 1969 SG Oberdiessbach Madagaskar 89

Siegenthaler Christian 1949 SG Oberdiessbach Madagaskar 87

Baumann Andreas 1961 SG Oberdiessbach Madagaskar 90

Lehmann Niklaus 1963 SG Oberdiessbach Madagaskar 95 452 150.-

4. Rang

Leu Hans 1949 FS Gysenstein Amboss 92

Läng Peter 1954 FS Gysenstein Amboss 95

Schüpbach Richard 1953 FS Gysenstein Amboss 92

Ruef Karl 1952 FS Gysenstein Amboss 85

Mosimann Fritz 1943 FS Gysenstein Amboss 87 451 100.-

5. Rang

Notter Rainer 1941 Belp Schützen Adler 90

Burren Erwin 1950 Belp Schützen Adler 92

Gemmet Kurt 1954 Belp Schützen Adler 92

Schlosser Rudolf 1945 Belp Schützen Adler 94

Gasser Hermann 1933 Belp Schützen Adler 83 451 80.-

6. Rang

Zimmermann Peter 1936 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Gurten 88

Schmutz Ruedi 1948 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Gurten 94

Egli Patrick 1966 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Gurten 93

Müller Markus 1962 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Gurten 88

Gerber Urs 1956 Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald Gurten 86 449 60.-

7. Rang

Sahli Bernhard 1956 SG Rüeggisberg Chügelimüpfer 96

Tschirren Karl 1951 SG Rüeggisberg Chügelimüpfer 87

Muhr Beat 1962 SG Rüeggisberg Chügelimüpfer 88

Messerli Rolf 1965 SG Rüeggisberg Chügelimüpfer 82

Zürcher Kurt 1954 SG Rüeggisberg Chügelimüpfer 92 445 60.-



8. Rang

Hofstetter Hans 1939 SG Gasel Querschläger 93

König Barbara 1944 SG Gasel Querschläger 93

Messerli Otto 1940 SG Gasel Querschläger 91

Mader Hansrudolf 1948 SG Gasel Querschläger 86

König Paul 1942 SG Gasel Querschläger 81 444 60.-

9. Rang

Marthaler Peter 1945 SG Bern Felsenau Riedbach 87

Frey Hans 1949 SG Bern Felsenau Riedbach 90

Aegerter Fritz 1930 SG Bern Felsenau Riedbach 82

Hausammann Walter 1951 SG Bern Felsenau Riedbach 93

Lüthi Fritz 1951 SG Bern Felsenau Riedbach 90 442 50.-

10. Rang

von Allmen Heinz 1956 FS Häutligen Lochenberg 89

Haldimann Kurt 1945 FS Häutligen Lochenberg 83

Gäumann Heinz 1962 FS Häutligen Lochenberg 97

Gäumann Erwin 1953 FS Häutligen Lochenberg 88

Kunz Anna 1944 FS Häutligen Lochenberg 84 441 50.-

11. Rang

Mätzener Christophe 1975 Belp Schützen Munitionsschlücker 86

Lanz Patrick 1988 Belp Schützen Munitionsschlücker 89

Christen Christian 1984 Belp Schützen Munitionsschlücker 91

Wenger Stefan 1989 Belp Schützen Munitionsschlücker 90

Wenger Manuela 1985 Belp Schützen Munitionsschlücker 83 439 50.-

12. Rang

Liechti Hans-Peter 1955 Belp Schützen Rot Weiss 89

Aegerter Kurt 1947 Belp Schützen Rot Weiss 82

Burri Peter 1939 Belp Schützen Rot Weiss 78

Wälchli Peter 1960 Belp Schützen Rot Weiss 92

Wenger Daniel 1959 Belp Schützen Rot Weiss 97 438 40.-

13. Rang

Von Aesch Ruedi 1939 SG Dotzigen Schlössli 91

Hulliger Bruno 1946 SG Dotzigen Schlössli 92

Agustoni Michel 1945 SG Dotzigen Schlössli 81

Leder Charles 1943 SG Dotzigen Schlössli 86

Witkowski Hans-Peter 1950 SG Dotzigen Schlössli 87 437 40.-

14. Rang

Stöckli Andreas 1977 SG Kappelen Alte Aare 87

Stöckli Christian 1954 SG Kappelen Alte Aare 84

Weber Markus 1975 SG Kappelen Alte Aare 94

Rohrer Heinz 1965 SG Kappelen Alte Aare 89

Niederberger Stefan 1985 SG Kappelen Alte Aare 82 436 40.-



15. Rang

Stalder Roland 1953 Schützen Wichtrach Top-Gun 85

Graf Edith 1967 Schützen Wichtrach Top-Gun 92

Reusser Olivia 1979 Schützen Wichtrach Top-Gun 85

Reber Hans 1954 Schützen Wichtrach Top-Gun 89

Wenger Walter 1947 Schützen Wichtrach Top-Gun 85 436 30.-

16. Rang

Ulrich Daniel 1981 FS Belpberg Chutzen Rangers 80

Reusser Beat 1972 FS Belpberg Chutzen Rangers 92

Ramser Andreas 1971 FS Belpberg Chutzen Rangers 84

Walther Johann 1972 FS Belpberg Chutzen Rangers 85

Ramser Kurt 1967 FS Belpberg Chutzen Rangers 94 435 30.-

17. Rang

Saurer Beat 1967 MS Bowil A-Team 87

Schenk Hans Rudolf 1967 MS Bowil A-Team 87

Schenk Fritz 1963 MS Bowil A-Team 90

Stucki Bernhard 1964 MS Bowil A-Team 84

Schenk Peter 1962 MS Bowil A-Team 87 435 30.-

18. Rang

Rohrbach Fritz 1967 SG Niedermuhlern Sturm 92

Messerli Hans 1972 SG Niedermuhlern Sturm 80

Tschirren Hans 1949 SG Niedermuhlern Sturm 93

Bieri Kurt 1952 SG Niedermuhlern Sturm 85

Ruchti Peter 1960 SG Niedermuhlern Sturm 84 434 20.-

19. Rang

Ueltschi Hanspeter 1956 SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf Stolpersteine 86

Zumkehr Daniel 1980 SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf Stolpersteine 93

Renggli Rudolf 1937 SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf Stolpersteine 88

Zbinden Paul 1945 SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf Stolpersteine 88

Glauser Werner 1956 SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf Stolpersteine 79 434

20. Rang

Herzig Werner 1948 SG Gelterfingen Müsche 83

Küng Werner 1964 SG Gelterfingen Müsche 91

Leiser Fritz 1947 SG Gelterfingen Müsche 82

Bühler Michel 1942 SG Gelterfingen Müsche 86

Schären Hans-Ulrich 1957 SG Gelterfingen Müsche 89 431

21. Rang

Trachsel Klaus 1958 SG Rüeggisberg Egghölzli 86

Trachsel Christoph 1988 SG Rüeggisberg Egghölzli 86

Trachsel Fritz 1955 SG Rüeggisberg Egghölzli 87

Zürcher Fritz 1947 SG Rüeggisberg Egghölzli 83

Zahnd Christian 1942 SG Rüeggisberg Egghölzli 86 428



22. Rang

Brönnimann Ruedi 1985 SG Niedermuhlern Ballermann 85

Brönnimann Urs 1983 SG Niedermuhlern Ballermann 95

Brönnimann Vroni 1979 SG Niedermuhlern Ballermann 83

Walther Marlis 1984 SG Niedermuhlern Ballermann 74

Mühlemann Manuel 1985 SG Niedermuhlern Ballermann 90 427

23. Rang

Hänni Martin 1956 Gerzensee Schloss 92

Müller Hans 1942 Gerzensee Schloss 87

Pulfer Beat 1966 Gerzensee Schloss 88

Graber Christine 1970 Gerzensee Schloss 76

Tschirren Hansrudolf 1957 Gerzensee Schloss 84 427

24. Rang

Hügli Kurt 1942 FS Seedorf Seebär 79

Hügli Roland 1978 FS Seedorf Seebär 93

Kocher Felix 1953 FS Seedorf Seebär 95

Kocher Thomas 1960 FS Seedorf Seebär 91

Roth Andreas 1940 FS Seedorf Seebär 68 426

25. Rang

Wisler Willi 1931 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau 89

Müller René 1960 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau 90

Schläfli André 1980 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau 88

Thomet Samuel 1938 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau 73

Stooss Ulrich 1955 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau 86 426

26. Rang

Bähler Bernhard 1952 SG Rüti Veteranen 85

Grünig Werner 1942 SG Rüti Veteranen 94

Portner Alexander 1947 SG Rüti Veteranen 86

Walther Hans 1942 SG Rüti Veteranen 85

Zwygart Hans 1934 SG Rüti Veteranen 75 425

27. Rang

Amstutz Hans-Rudolf 1953 FS Blumenstein Fallbach 88

Steiner Hans-Rudolf 1952 FS Blumenstein Fallbach 90

Rufener Christian 1960 FS Blumenstein Fallbach 78

Stucki Hans 1949 FS Blumenstein Fallbach 91

Dietrich Walter 1943 FS Blumenstein Fallbach 77 424

28. Rang

Zurbuchen Ingo 1977 Infanterieschützen Aeschlen Panorama 83

Gerber Fritz 1960 Infanterieschützen Aeschlen Panorama 90

von Gunten Walter 1970 Infanterieschützen Aeschlen Panorama 74

Probst Bruno 1951 Infanterieschützen Aeschlen Panorama 88

Amstutz Andreas 1948 Infanterieschützen Aeschlen Panorama 89 424



29. Rang

Blatter Otto 1941 FS Bütschel Bütschelegg 88

Balsiger Rudolf 1947 FS Bütschel Bütschelegg 87

Messerli Rudolf 1963 FS Bütschel Bütschelegg 79

Neuenschwander Urs 1970 FS Bütschel Bütschelegg 78

Stoller Jonathan 1977 FS Bütschel Bütschelegg 89 421

30. Rang

Morgenegg Daniel 1983 MS Fultigen Rossgrabe 89

Morgenegg Hans 1960 MS Fultigen Rossgrabe 85

Megert Hermann 1960 MS Fultigen Rossgrabe 87

Bürgi Frieda 1959 MS Fultigen Rossgrabe 82

Morgenegg Sandra 1985 MS Fultigen Rossgrabe 76 419

31. Rang

Kiener Kurt 1955 Schützen Gelterfingen Baur-Uttigen.ch 91

Dänzer Stefan 1972 Schützen Gelterfingen Baur-Uttigen.ch 90

Burkhard Oswald 1948 Schützen Gelterfingen Baur-Uttigen.ch 85

Gasser Hans 1951 Schützen Gelterfingen Baur-Uttigen.ch 76

Augstburger Christoph 1967 Schützen Gelterfingen Baur-Uttigen.ch 75 417

32. Rang

Meyer Kurt 1950 Belp Schützen Grauspächt 87

Meyer Urs 1991 Belp Schützen Grauspächt 80

Dolder Heinz 1937 Belp Schützen Grauspächt 82

Hänni Karl 1951 Belp Schützen Grauspächt 76

Wägli Hans 1936 Belp Schützen Grauspächt 91 416

33. Rang

Lehmann Roger 1978 Belp Schützen Belpmoos 83

Blatter Christine 1980 Belp Schützen Belpmoos 92

Meyer Vreni 1954 Belp Schützen Belpmoos 80

Zahnd Maurice 1948 Belp Schützen Belpmoos 88

Wälchli Hanspeter 1992 Belp Schützen Belpmoos 71 414

34. Rang

Messerli Beat 1975 SG Niedermuhlern Zukunft 77

Schmid Beat 1979 SG Niedermuhlern Zukunft 80

Kunz Hansueli 1976 SG Niedermuhlern Zukunft 86

Schmid Martin 1976 SG Niedermuhlern Zukunft 81

Messerli Stefan 1976 SG Niedermuhlern Zukunft 88 412

35. Rang

Brand Jakob 1948 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau Mixed 67

Brand Irmgard 1949 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau Mixed 84

Herlan Jean-Pierre 1959 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau Mixed 83

Jaberg Fritz 1954 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau Mixed 52

Müller Brigitte 1965 SG Bern Felsenau Felsenau Mixed 75 361



Rang Name / Vorname Gesellschaft Jahrgang Waffe Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Wittwer Rudolf FS Blumenstein 1966 Standard 100 97

2 Gasser Ruffin Sportschützen Rubigen 1966 Standard 99 100

3 Langenegger Pavelino Schützen Grosshöchstetten 1988 Standard 98 95

4 Gäumann Christian FS Worben 1967 Standard 98 94

5 Rufener Peter FS Blumenstein 1958 Standard 98 93

6 Jakob Heinz Sportschützen Rubigen 1963 Standard 97 98

7 Jordi Hanspeter SG Bern Felsenau 1954 Standard 97 97

8 Wenger Daniel Belp Schützen 1959 90 97 97

9 Wittwer Hanspeter Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1963 Standard 97 96

10 Hinni Werner Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1965 Standard 97 96

11 Gäumann Heinz FS Häutligen 1962 90 97 92

12 Stucker Gottlieb Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1949 Standard 96 99

13 Sahli Bernhard SG Rüeggisberg 1956 57/03 96 99

14 Balsiger Fred SG Bern Felsenau 1952 FW 96 98

15 Zingg Stephan Schützen Grosshöchstetten 1970 Standard 96 98

16 Schlatter Andreas Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1967 Standard 96 96

17 Freiburghaus Markus Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1977 Standard 96 95

18 Keller Heinz SG Oberdiessbach 1955 Standard 96 94

19 Tschirren Stefan Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1978 Standard 96 94

20 Schneider Patrick SG Uetendorf 1979 Standard 95 99

21 Blatter Rudolf Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1945 Standard 95 97

22 Kocher Felix FS Seedorf 1953 90 95 97

23 Bettler Bruno FS Blumenstein 1978 Standard 95 96

24 Müller Martin Sportschützen Rubigen 1958 Standard 95 95

25 Marti Hans Rudolf MS Fultigen 1962 Standard 95 95

26 Moser Ernst FS Blumenstein 1963 Standard 95 95

27 Bätscher Franz MS Fultigen 1946 Standard 95 94

28 Läng Peter FS Gysenstein 1954 90 95 94

29 Brönnimann Urs SG Niedermuhlern 1983 90 95 93

30 Hunziker Hans SG Seon 1934 57/03 95 92

31 Kohler Werner MS Fultigen 1950 Standard 95 92

32 Gäumann Willi FS Häutligen 1959 90 95 92

33 Lehmann Niklaus SG Oberdiessbach 1963 90 95 92

34 Baumann Heinz MS Fultigen 1949 Standard 94 100

35 Schmutz Christoph Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1978 Standard 94 99

36 Stettler Evelyn SG Oberdiessbach 1985 Standard 94 98

37 Baumann Adrian SG Oberdiessbach 1988 Standard 94 97

38 Kunz Werner FS Häutligen 1944 90 94 96

39 Grünig Werner SG Rüti 1942 90 94 95

40 Schlosser Rudolf Belp Schützen 1945 57/03 94 95

41 Weber Markus SG Kappelen 1975 90 94 95

42 Schmutz Ruedi Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1948 Karabiner 94 94

43 Steiner Hans FS Gysenstein 1944 90 94 93

44 Ramser Kurt FS Belpberg 1967 90 94 93

45 Wittwer Franziska Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1976 Standard 94 91

46 Ritschard Micha FS Worben 1977 Standard 93 99

47 Tschirren Hans SG Niedermuhlern 1949 57/03 93 98

48 Egli Patrick Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1966 Karabiner 93 98

49 Zumkehr Daniel SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1980 90 93 98

50 Burri Jürg FS Worben 1965 Standard 93 97

51 Jakob Marisa Sportschützen Rubigen 1995 Standard 93 97

52 Wüthrich Urs MS Fultigen 1963 Standard 93 96

53 Suter Reto SG Seon 1975 Standard 93 96

54 Hügli Roland FS Seedorf 1978 90 93 96

55 König Barbara SG Gasel 1944 90 93 93



56 Hausammann Walter SG Bern Felsenau 1951 90 93 93

57 Kohli Niklaus FS Worben 1982 Standard 93 92

58 Käser Ulrich Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1954 90 93 91

59 Hofstetter Hans SG Gasel 1939 90 93 89

60 Gemmet Kurt Belp Schützen 1954 57/03 92 100

61 Graf Edith Schützen Wichtrach 1967 90 92 100

62 Reusser Beat FS Belpberg 1972 90 92 99

63 Hänni Martin Gerzensee 1956 57/03 92 98

64 Zürcher Kurt SG Rüeggisberg 1954 57/03 92 97

65 Siegenthaler Christoph FS Häutligen 1962 90 92 96

66 Hulliger Bruno SG Dotzigen 1946 57/03 92 95

67 Leu Hans FS Gysenstein 1949 90 92 95

68 Wälchli Peter Belp Schützen 1960 Karabiner 92 95

69 Rufener Stefan FS Blumenstein 1988 Standard 92 95

70 Schüpbach Richard FS Gysenstein 1953 90 92 94

71 Blatter Christine Belp Schützen 1980 90 92 94

72 Burren Erwin Belp Schützen 1950 57/03 92 93

73 Rohrbach Fritz SG Niedermuhlern 1967 Karabiner 92 93

74 Joder Fritz FS Belpberg 1940 90 91 100

75 Beer René Sportschützen Rubigen 1959 Standard 91 99

76 Von Aesch Ruedi SG Dotzigen 1939 Karabiner 91 97

77 Wüthrich Stefan FS Gysenstein 1978 90 91 97

78 Siegenthaler Samuel Schützen Grosshöchstetten 1970 Standard 91 96

79 Wägli Hans Belp Schützen 1936 Karabiner 91 94

80 Kiener Kurt Schützen Gelterfingen 1955 90 91 94

81 Christen Christian Belp Schützen 1984 90 91 94

82 Schläfli Urs SG Bern Felsenau 1943 Standard 91 93

83 Stucki Hans FS Blumenstein 1949 57/03 91 93

84 Kocher Thomas FS Seedorf 1960 57/03 91 93

85 Messerli Otto SG Gasel 1940 90 91 92

86 Scheidegger Paul SG Oberdiessbach 1960 90 91 92

87 Gloor Bernhard SG Seon 1942 Standard 91 91

88 Küng Werner SG Gelterfingen 1964 90 91 90

89 Kohler René SG Oberdiessbach 1971 Standard 91 90

90 Haldimann Willi FS Gysenstein 1941 90 91 88

91 Brönnimann Heinz MS Fultigen 1966 Standard 91 87

92 Lüthi Fritz SG Bern Felsenau 1951 90 90 100

93 Steiner Hans-Rudolf FS Blumenstein 1952 57/03 90 100

94 Gerber Fritz Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 1960 90 90 100

95 Bula Peter SG Galmiz 1942 Karabiner 90 99

96 Müller René SG Bern Felsenau 1960 57/03 90 99

97 Dänzer Stefan Schützen Gelterfingen 1972 90 90 99

98 Mühlemann Manuel SG Niedermuhlern 1985 90 90 99

99 Baumann Andreas SG Oberdiessbach 1961 90 90 96

100 Strahm Daniel Schützen Grosshöchstetten 1978 Standard 90 96

101 Frey Hans SG Bern Felsenau 1949 90 90 95

102 Leibundgut Fritz Schützen Wichtrach 1962 90 90 95

103 Hänni Bernhard Schützen Grosshöchstetten 1962 Standard 90 94

104 Schenk Fritz MS Bowil 1963 90 90 94

105 Siegenthaler Rita SG Oberdiessbach 1985 90 90 94

106 Notter Rainer Belp Schützen 1941 57/03 90 93

107 Mosimann Fritz SG Oberdiessbach 1957 57/03 90 92

108 Suter Beatrice SG Bern Felsenau 1947 Standard 90 91

109 Grünig Hans-Rudolf SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1947 90 90 90

110 Zeiter Arnaldo Sportschützen Rubigen 1961 Standard 90 90

111 Neuenschwander Ueli FS Gysenstein 1936 90 90 88

112 Wenger Stefan Belp Schützen 1989 90 90 86



113 Lanz Patrick Belp Schützen 1988 90 89 99

114 Wisler Willi SG Bern Felsenau 1931 Karabiner 89 98

115 Liechti Hans-Peter Belp Schützen 1955 90 89 98

116 Reber Hans Schützen Wichtrach 1954 90 89 97

117 Widmer Martin Sportschützen Münsingen 1948 Standard 89 96

118 Rohrer Heinz SG Kappelen 1965 90 89 96

119 von Allmen Heinz FS Häutligen 1956 90 89 95

120 Schenk Karl FS Gysenstein 1940 90 89 94

121 Stucki Max FS Häutligen 1949 90 89 94

122 Wegemüller Walter SG Oberdiessbach 1969 90 89 94

123 Stoller Jonathan FS Bütschel 1977 90 89 94

124 Schären Hans-Ulrich SG Gelterfingen 1957 90 89 91

125 Scheidegger Markus SG Oberdiessbach 1989 90 89 91

126 V. Niederhäusern Martin FS Belpberg 1945 90 89 90

127 Mader Peter Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1955 Standard 89 89

128 Morgenegg Daniel MS Fultigen 1983 Karabiner 89 89

129 Amstutz Andreas Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 1948 90 89 87

130 Fischer Edi SG Koppigen Willadingen 1947 Karabiner 89 84

131 Zahnd Maurice Belp Schützen 1948 90 88 98

132 Renggli Rudolf SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1937 Karabiner 88 95

133 Gäumann Paul FS Häutligen 1949 90 88 95

134 Schäfer Monika Schützen Gelterfingen 1969 57/03 88 95

135 Nafzger Christian SG Oberdiessbach 1983 Standard 88 95

136 Zimmermann Peter Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1936 57/03 88 94

137 Zbinden Paul SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1945 57/03 88 94

138 Pulfer Beat Gerzensee 1966 90 88 93

139 Hofmann Thomas SF Mörigen 1981 90 88 93

140 Brönnimann Ueli MS Fultigen 1960 90 88 92

141 Probst Bruno Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 1951 90 88 91

142 Messerli Stefan SG Niedermuhlern 1976 90 88 91

143 Gäumann Erwin FS Häutligen 1953 90 88 90

144 Amstutz Hans-Rudolf FS Blumenstein 1953 57/03 88 90

145 Schläfli André SG Bern Felsenau 1980 57/03 88 90

146 Herren Agatha SG Galmiz 1955 90 88 89

147 Blatter Otto FS Bütschel 1941 Karabiner 88 88

148 Müller Markus Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1962 57/03 88 85

149 Muhr Beat SG Rüeggisberg 1962 57/03 88 82

150 Mosimann Fritz FS Gysenstein 1943 90 87 97

151 Marthaler Peter SG Bern Felsenau 1945 90 87 97

152 Schenk Hans Rudolf MS Bowil 1967 90 87 97

153 Schenk Edi FS Worben 1961 Standard 87 96

154 Megert Hermann MS Fultigen 1960 57/03 87 94

155 Saurer Beat MS Bowil 1967 90 87 94

156 Tschirren Karl SG Rüeggisberg 1951 57/03 87 91

157 Müller Hans Gerzensee 1942 90 87 90

158 Siegenthaler Christian SG Oberdiessbach 1949 90 87 90

159 Witkowski Hans-Peter SG Dotzigen 1950 57/02 87 90

160 Stöckli Andreas SG Kappelen 1977 90 87 87

161 Schenk Peter MS Bowil 1962 90 87 86

162 Balsiger Rudolf FS Bütschel 1947 90 87 84

163 Trachsel Fritz SG Rüeggisberg 1955 90 87 83

164 Meyer Kurt Belp Schützen 1950 Karabiner 87 81

165 Mätzener Christophe Belp Schützen 1975 90 86 98

166 Stooss Ulrich SG Bern Felsenau 1955 57/03 86 97

167 Mader Hansrudolf SG Gasel 1948 90 86 95

168 Brechbühl Ulrich SG Bern Felsenau 1948 Standard 86 94

169 Kunz Hansueli SG Niedermuhlern 1976 90 86 94



170 Portner Alexander SG Rüti 1947 57/03 86 93

171 Leder Charles SG Dotzigen 1943 57/02 86 92

172 Ueltschi Hanspeter SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1956 90 86 92

173 Trachsel Klaus SG Rüeggisberg 1958 90 86 92

174 Trachsel Christoph SG Rüeggisberg 1988 90 86 92

175 Bühler Michel SG Gelterfingen 1942 90 86 91

176 Zahnd Christian SG Rüeggisberg 1942 Karabiner 86 88

177 Gerber Urs Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 1956 57/03 86 88

178 Bieri Kurt SG Niedermuhlern 1952 57/03 85 98

179 Ruef Karl FS Gysenstein 1952 90 85 97

180 Morgenegg Hans MS Fultigen 1960 90 85 97

181 Walther Johann FS Belpberg 1972 90 85 97

182 Portner Martin SV Seftigen 1963 57/03 85 96

183 Walther Hans SG Rüti 1942 57/03 85 94

184 Brönnimann Ruedi SG Niedermuhlern 1985 90 85 94

185 Burri Patrik MS Fultigen 1990 90 85 94

186 Burkhard Oswald Schützen Gelterfingen 1948 57/03 85 93

187 Stalder Roland Schützen Wichtrach 1953 90 85 92

188 Portner Fritz SV Seftigen 1936 57/03 85 91

189 Bähler Bernhard SG Rüti 1952 90 85 88

190 Reusser Olivia Schützen Wichtrach 1979 90 85 88

191 Wenger Walter Schützen Wichtrach 1947 90 85 79

192 Stucki Bernhard MS Bowil 1964 90 84 98

193 Ruchti Peter SG Niedermuhlern 1960 90 84 92

194 Kunz Anna FS Häutligen 1944 90 84 88

195 Ramser Andreas FS Belpberg 1971 90 84 87

196 Stöckli Christian SG Kappelen 1954 57/02 84 85

197 Brand Irmgard SG Bern Felsenau 1949 57/02 84 82

198 Tschirren Hansrudolf Gerzensee 1957 90 84 82

199 Eyer Christian FS Belpberg 1943 90 83 95

200 Bula Fredy SG Galmiz 1946 Karabiner 83 95

201 Herzig Werner SG Gelterfingen 1948 90 83 94

202 Zürcher Fritz SG Rüeggisberg 1947 57/03 83 92

203 Jutzeler Fritz Schützen Grosshöchstetten 1937 90 83 91

204 Haldimann Kurt FS Häutligen 1945 90 83 90

205 Morgenegg Stefan MS Fultigen 1991 Standard 83 89

206 Steinhauser Hermann SG Seon 1937 Karabiner 83 88

207 Lehmann Roger Belp Schützen 1978 90 83 88

208 Brönnimann Vroni SG Niedermuhlern 1979 90 83 88

209 Zurbuchen Ingo Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 1977 90 83 87

210 Gasser Hermann Belp Schützen 1933 57/03 83 86

211 Wenger Manuela Belp Schützen 1985 90 83 86

212 Herlan Jean-Pierre SG Bern Felsenau 1959 90 83 85

213 Leiser Fritz SG Gelterfingen 1947 90 82 94

214 Aegerter Fritz SG Bern Felsenau 1930 90 82 91

215 Alder Kurt SV UOG Zürich 1963 90 82 91

216 Mariéthod Kathrin MS Fultigen 1959 90 82 90

217 Messerli Rolf SG Rüeggisberg 1965 57/03 82 90

218 Marti Simon MS Fultigen 1990 Standard 82 87

219 Bürgi Frieda MS Fultigen 1959 90 82 85

220 Dolder Heinz Belp Schützen 1937 57/02 82 84

221 Niederberger Stefan SG Kappelen 1985 90 82 81

222 Aegerter Kurt Belp Schützen 1947 90 82 76

223 Dänzer Karin Schützen Gelterfingen 1975 90 81 94

224 König Paul SG Gasel 1942 90 81 93

225 Schmid Martin SG Niedermuhlern 1976 90 81 90

226 Mühlemann Beat SV UOG Zürich 1962 90 81 86



227 Agustoni Michel SG Dotzigen 1945 Karabiner 81 85

228 Meyer Vreni Belp Schützen 1954 90 80 93

229 Schmid Beat SG Niedermuhlern 1979 90 80 92

230 Morgenegg Sonja MS Fultigen 1988 90 80 87

231 Messerli Hans SG Niedermuhlern 1972 90 80 86

232 Zimmermann Ernst SG Gelterfingen 1936 90 80 84

233 Meyer Urs Belp Schützen 1991 90 80 82

234 Ulrich Daniel FS Belpberg 1981 90 80 78

235 Hügli Kurt FS Seedorf 1942 90 79 90

236 Glauser Werner SG Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 1956 57/03 79 81

237 Messerli Rudolf FS Bütschel 1963 90 79 73

238 Neuenschwander Urs FS Bütschel 1970 90 78 96

239 Burri Peter Belp Schützen 1939 90 78 88

240 Marti Fabian MS Fultigen 1993 90 78 86

241 Rufener Christian FS Blumenstein 1960 57/03 78 67

242 Messerli Beat SG Niedermuhlern 1975 90 77 96

243 Suter Nadine SG Seon 1995 90 77 94

244 Dietrich Walter FS Blumenstein 1943 57/03 77 75

245 Graber Christine Gerzensee 1970 90 76 93

246 Hänni Karl Belp Schützen 1951 90 76 87

247 Gasser Hans Schützen Gelterfingen 1951 90 76 82

248 Morgenegg Sandra MS Fultigen 1985 90 76 68

249 Herzig Ruth SG Gelterfingen 1949 90 75 91

250 Zwygart Hans SG Rüti 1934 90 75 88

251 Müller Brigitte SG Bern Felsenau 1965 90 75 79

252 Augstburger Christoph Schützen Gelterfingen 1967 90 75 61

253 von Gunten Walter Infanterieschützen Aeschlen 1970 57/03 74 83

254 Walther Marlis SG Niedermuhlern 1984 90 74 78

255 Lüthi Max FS Belpberg 1936 Karabiner 73 84

256 Steiger Pelle Belp Schützen 1993 90 73 83

257 Thomet Samuel SG Bern Felsenau 1938 57/03 73 80

258 Wälchli Hanspeter Belp Schützen 1992 90 71 84

259 Stegmann Samuel SG Oberdiessbach 1957 Standard 70 84

260 Roth Andreas FS Seedorf 1940 57/03 68 88

261 Brand Jakob SG Bern Felsenau 1948 57/02 67 81

262 Gafner Peter Belp Schützen 1947 90 59 63

263 Jaberg Fritz SG Bern Felsenau 1954 57/02 52 72


